CARREST CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY **《他科》等的扩展的结构等。**

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area. IWASA Fumiko 1020 Queens Ave., New Westminster, B.C. REGISTRATION No. HOME ADDRESS: SEX: fema le 08347 OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER: MARRIED? ho student, none NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND none NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: ADDRESS none ADDRESS: ADDRESS: I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any (Signature) Furnito Juaca.

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

HOM DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

euou

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE Dec. 10/42
6 Bo- 7963	
me BABA. Puntko (S	urname in Block Letters)
tration No083/7	Male - Female Age_Oct_20/23(Check)
r Address <u>1020 Oneen</u>	Ave., New Westminster, B. C.
Evacuated Nav 11/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
nt Address <u>Kaslo</u>	7) (F.)
od - Single (Check)	Name of Wife
	#08346 Name of Father IWASA. Bunshiro #08387
s of Children under 16 _	
ested by Riss Carroll	Registered with Custodian no (Yes or
tional InformationOwn	s camera #40. owns redio #312

Manual Sheap March 20th, 1946. or the translation and plants of the the the kindle to highligh. this success is spektered to be in accordance with the intermation on file.

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File 7963

March 20th, 1946.

Re: Pumiko (Mrs. Tomio) BABA, Reg. 08347

CHATTELS:

Fumiko BABA, nee IWASA declared on May 6th, 1942 that she had no property of any kind in the Restricted Area of B. C. ner-dece the File reveal any. She was evacuated on May 11th, 1942.

SPECTURED ARTHUR

The file reveals that Magojiro NISHIGUCHI on Puniko IWASA'S behalf surrendered her Brownie Box camera to the R. C. M. P. It was returned to the Custodian on July 11th, 1944 and is now mailed to her.

The file also reveals that Magojiro NISHIGUCHI on Funiko IWASA'S behalf surrendered to the R. C. M. P. a Canadian Westinghouse Radio. This was handed over to the Custodian on April 25th, 1944 and thereafter sold at auction on May 2nd, 1944 for the net sum of \$42.57, the proceeds being credited to this account and remitted to her on January 31st, 1945.

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on this file.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

MATE DE

B

EVACUATION SECTION Some 145; 1800 1 1 1946 W B. C me/handelis with april 5, 1946 Much & June Upsil ment of the Survey of State, 50 6 By at Bent Building, Varance B.6 Here In. I have period the tamer, and a the same me hered to the Keyne Myuntill Police. I have taking the opportunity of iftening your letter that the char condition with the trump them procession. of lave received is letter from my maches / Mrs. H Junes of Bry Lum, Sheen A.C while per to inquire about some french feetures byt in the drawn of I find lay that at 11 20 Luins amount in It was live training to I believe my briter Hunge wet Eye

and the second of the second of the second and have received and reply saying it were be looked into but to the powered date so answer have been account my whit while would up please, kindly find out what had leppened to them and tel me town in your earliest convenience Ames Jamis (Lunius) Bala.

March 20th, 1946. EDISTERED; Mrs. Tomio (Punico) BABA, Registration No. 08347. P. O. Box 445, Kaslo, s. C. Dear Madem: Referring to your letter of February 12th, 1946 it is regretted that owing to some slight misunderstanding in identification your camera was not mailed until today. Upon its receipt will you kindly acknowledge 30200. We have reviewed you file in the meantime and it is noted that you declared the ownership of no property in the Protected Ares of British Columbia. However, Magajiro MISHIGUCHI surrendered to the R. C. M. P. a camera and radio on your behalf and these were subsequently, handed over to the Custodian. Your samers is now mailed to you and y ur radio was sold for the met sum of \$42.57, this amount was remitted to you on January 23rd, 1945 and closeSyour account. It would appear that we have accounted for all the pr perty of every kind left by you in the Protected Area which vested is the Custodian and, in order that you may confirm this we are enclosing a stamped ad ressed envelope for convenience in replying. Yours truly, W J. Iverson. Protection Dept.

7,4.12.1946 tepertured of the Secretary of the The first fillen. Mus Mary 1. 1. 18. 19. 19. 19. July 1 your fair my enthy Elmye Depresend fully for the come a a put almost lent than whom a fine already and and y reply from him that I come fre present of it fort a of I there a film some to be supposed went you know your is Emil with per to it my priche premier u efect. Jours Truly

Mrs. Pumiko BABA, Aeg. No. 08347, Box 445, KASLO, B.C.

RE: Camera

Dear Madam:

We have received a letter from your brother Mr. George IWASA and a receipt for your brownie camera. He is claiming your camera but does not mention whether the camera is to be mailed to you at Kaslo or to him at Day Farm, Wlocan. Please advise us.

Yours truly,

G. B. Spain Protection Department

OBS:LBM

1

LANGE STORY 7968 The second state of the second second second with the way while we will are out to you I am an all the first for the first for the first and the first of t Come here. Men Be

Royal Canadian Mounted Police

5	Vancourse Ale 9 Marcho 42
Received from Magazino /	HSMI GUC/II on Lilaff I Man Westman stor According to 20 fermion
Ma Lot Canton	- Amoria 6-20 facion
	Dellare,
	In Augh - 46.7 Bes 116 15506

January 31, 1945.

Mrs. Tomio BABA, Reg. No. 08347, KABLO, B. C.

Dear Madam:

is requested in your letter of January 15th, we enclose herewith Cheque No. 4551/4909, in the amount of \$42.57, representing the net proceeds of the sale of your radio.

There are now no funds standing to your credit in the Custodian Trust Account.

Yours truly,

ENCLOSURE

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

Karlo B.C Jan 15, 46, office of the bustodian, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., History and Granvelle St., Fig Yo. 7743 Vaneuro 66 marken diar-air:-Received your letter of Jan 9th stating that our radio has been well for 4257. You also state that the amount will be made available to me. I am sinding you the receipt to the radio, so will you please sand the cheque at your carbed emmence. I have married since and my husbands name is dome Bata, reg no - 040 92. yours very truly, Lumiko Baba , Reg. no .- 08347 1.0. BH 445 Naclo 86. Dile no - 7963. 10%037

No. F. 112 Royal Canadian Mounted Police

We note from your letter that your name has changed, and we take it that you have recently married. Would you kindly give us the full name of your husband. This is in order that there will be no difficulty about your cheque.

Yours very truly,

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

Kasto 18.6 Jan 6, 1945 Office of the bustodian, 506 Koyal Bank Bldg. matheson Van. 18.6 dear sir. I am inquiring if you still have in seestedy our Thesting house radio. If it is still in your hands, will you please notify me for a break person here would like to purchase The serval number of the radio is No A49708, model 981 4 yours very truly Jumiko Bathe (Iwaca) Rag. m 08347 Rocks 18.6. P.O. Bot 445 PS. File no 7963

HOLE GERROLFE ROUTED ADVICE

EXHIBIT REPORT

REMARKS:

Banded over to the Castellian of Aller Property.

DATE

Eld Englished the bushootten

CERTIFIED CORRECT

Yours very truly,

F. Matheson, Specified Articles Department.

May 8, 1944 Hart 60 EVACUATION SECTION Contains of Enemy alean Property, THE PART OF THE sal toyal Bank Building, File No. <u>7963</u> Ans <u>400</u> Vancourer B.C. Referred Maches on the conj I am inquiring in the letter of you will den our redus remena. The comme is a for come a - Oranne 6-20 years. The earlies is a Canadian Mitinglinia - senal moA49700 madel 981 The have yet a comme of Live allera. I the comme in a thille the man made by Kritch, + 74 perture some in 1942 Em. of you have then well you please notify me. also well you tell me the heat way to have them next gad. Thank you yours very thely Junicha Masa March B.C. 185 If you have their ations about and you the must sly municipally

REGISTRATION NO. 08347

FILE NO. 1903

The following chattels were sold by public suction at 992 Femali Staylanderson on May 2, 1944.

Westinghouse Electric markel

Total:

Less Expenses:

72.49

Net Proceeds Credited:

Members of Custodian Staff Present.

Extracted from Auctioneering list No.

Vancouver 18

Hr. Tille

Remarks.

rount califold thereted folics.

Division Care is Carllein		No. BBlog Je Smithen 1 A	SUB-DIV'N and File No. Tamouverse DETACHMENT and File No. G. T. B. DATE ARCAL 25 the louise DATE ARCAL 25 the louise (New 18 th Laters Gate (New
No.07 Accorded	Ne. OP PACIEAGES	GAPACITE OR SEED	DESCRIPTION OF SEHIBERS
			Alexander vaccinations, faring to, Alexander vaccinations, faring the Alexander vaccination vaccinations, faring the Alexander vaccination vaccinations, faring the Alexander vaccination vaccination vaccination vaccinations, faring the Alexander vaccination vacci

Handed over to Suntadien of Alice Propertye REMARKS:

DATE APR 25 1944

CANTIPLED CORAS

June 9th, 1943.

File 7963 To:

From: Specified Articles Department

Re: IWASA, Fumiko - Reg. 08347

Rempho ARTICLE APPRAISED VALUE 620 - Box camera, Brownie Junior CAMERA 1.75

Rcm8+312

Canadian Westinghouse, Serial #A-49708 Model 981-A. RADIO 50.00

V Sell Vancane and Cartin 18
gmarkeron

B.cm P. #0 at 992 ProudSt